
Writing Resumes and Cover Letters
       Wednesday, September 3, 2025, 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

       Wednesday, September 17, 2025, 12:00 - 1:00 PM

       Wednesday, October 8, 2025, 1:30 - 2:30 PM

       Wednesday, October 29, 2025, 12:30 - 1:30 PM

       Tuesday, November 4, 2025, 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

       Tuesday, November 18, 2025, 2:00 - 3:00 PM

Job Search Strategies
       Thursday, September 11, 2025, 12:00 - 1:00 PM

       Wednesday, December 3, 2025, 12:00 - 1:00 PM

Interviewing Strategies
        Wednesday, September 10, 2025, 11:30 AM - 12:15 PM

        Wednesday, October 15, 2025, 2:00 - 3:00 PM

Planning for Grad + Professional School
       Monday, September 22, 2025, 12:30 - 1:15 PM

       Thursday, October 16, 2025, 12:30 - 1:15 PM

Launch Your Career with Success
      Wednesday, October 1, 2025, 3:30 - 4:15 PM

      Wednesday, November 12, 2025, 3:30 - 4:15 PM

Personal Statement
       Thursday, October 30, 2025, 12:30 - 1:15 PM

AI-Powered Job Hunt
      Wednesday, October 22, 2025, 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Navigating Career Fairs
       Tuesday, September 23, 2025, 12:00 - 1:00 PM

Maximizing LinkedIn
       Tuesday, September 16, 2025, 3:00 - 4:00 PM

       Monday, October 6, 2025, 3:00 - 4:00 PM

Negotiating Job Offers
       Tuesday, October 7, 2025, 2:00 - 3:00 PM

CORE CAREER TOPICS

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS
International Student Internships:
Understanding CPT

       Friday, October 10, 2025, 1:00 - 2:00 PM

Full-Time Jobs for International Students
       Friday, November 7, 2025, 1:00 - 2:00 PM

Immigration Attorney Seminar
       Friday, November 7, 2025, 2:00 - 3:00 PM

Parallel Career Planning for International
Students

       Wednesday, November 12, 2025, 8:00 - 9:00 PM

@msu_careerservices
careerevents@msu.edu

View events and register on msu.joinhandshake.com

CAREER WORKSHOPS
FALL SERIES 2025

CAREER EXPLORATION
Connecting Major to Career

       Tuesday, September 9, 2025, 1:00 - 2:00 PM

       Thursday, November 6, 2025, 1:00 - 2:00 PM


